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1 EQUZAN Pascal/EQUZAN Pascale BMW M3 Al2 E7 1:22:08,7

2 SIRGUE Didier/ALGAY Jean-Louis De Tomaso Pantera 4 BB 1:24:25,9 02:17.2 02:17.2
3 DESTRUEL Jean-Christophe/DESTRUEL Rachel Porsche 911 5C 4 CB 1:24:35,8 02:27.1 00:09.9
4 @ VAQUER Didier/MARTY Sébastien Porsche 911 SC CLA 1:25:23,3 03:14.6 00:47.5
3 ALLARD Christian/ALLARD Franck Peugeot 309 165 A2 ES 1:25:39,8 03:31.1 00:16.5
6 VAYSSETTES Fabrice/QUEYREL Sophie Ford Escort Mk 2 4 C5 1:26:47,3 04:38.6 01:07.5
¥ VANESS/VANHAESEBROUCK Martine Peugeot 104 25 2 C4 1:31:43,0 09:34.3 04:55.7
8 CALMELS Didier/RAFFAELLI Yoann Alpine A110 1800 4 BS 1:33:06,2 10:57.5 01:23.2
9 El LAFITTE Joé&l/REYNES Pierre-Hervé Porsche 911 SC 4 CH 1:34:51,1 12:42.4 01:44.9
10 MENDEGRIS Yves/GAUBERT Pierre Renault Alpine A110 4 B4 1:39:40,5 17:31.8 04:49.4



